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vysledkova tabule J60 - celkove vysledky

13.-14.10.2017
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37
1
7
8
9
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33
34
50
27
28
5
6
35
38
13
31
36
39
40
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30
32
21
23
22
43
17
2
41

David Prasil
Jaroslav Lehejcek
Petr Sladky
Ondra Marek
Pavel Komin
David Bryna
David Kopecny
Tomas Obsil
Alena Hanakova
Zlata Sustrova
Lukas Dubsky
Katefina Vondrakova
Jana Vondrakova
Adéla Prchlikova
Vlastislav Prchlik
Jakub Hanak
Pavel Kortan

Petr Simanek
Miroslav Sejrek
Milan Podhradsky
Martina Dufkova
JiFi Ondrejsa
Zdenék Zadak
Zdenka Kolarova
Zderika Steflova
Hana Hejdova
Monika Svobodova
Simona Sejrkova
Milos Tusil
Miroslav Svehla
Denisa Koérberova
Jaroslav Bryna

VHT Pocatky

VHT Pocatky

VHT Pocatky

VHT Pocatky

NHT Pocatky

NHT Pocatky

CT Saunabar Horni Cerekev
24 MTB Witches

24 MTB Witches

VHT Pocéatky
VHT Pocéatky

Cykloteam Vlasenice

VHT Pocatky
VHT Pocatky
Cykloteam Vlasenice
NHT Pocatky

SDH Kalisté

Zeny sobé&
Zeny sobé
Zeny sobé

NHT Pocatky
SDH Horni Pole

1989
1981
1978
1989
1976
1983
1980
1993
1985
1986
1975
2000
1976
2002
1977
1985
1991
1981
1966
1975
1970
1983
1992
1972
1958
1978
1976
1999
1979
1994
1999
1959
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5:53:03
7:10:22
7:10:22
7:28:52
7:54:25
8:35:59
8:35:59
9:35:00
9:46:07
9:46:07
9:46:10
10:12:00
10:12:00
10:32:29
10:32:31
10:33:44
10:33:44
11:09:25
11:09:25
11:13:00
11:40:22
11:40:52
11:40:59
11:50:04
11:50:04
11:59:04
11:59:06
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF - Janstejn
DNF - Rasna



vysledkova tabule J60 - celkove vysledky
13.-14.10.2017

33 42 Erik Dufek 1967 M DNF - Rasna
34 20 Jifi Lehejcek NHT Pogatky 1979 M DNF - Rasna
35 14 Lucie Cekalova SDH Horni Pole 1995 z DNF - Rasna
36 26 Ladislav Matousek 1978 M DNF - Lhotka
37 25 Jakub Kucera 1987 M DNF - Lhotka
38 24 Zdenka Kuéerova 1984 z DNF - Lhotka
39 3 Michaela Horka SDH Horni Pole 1990 z DNF - Mrakotin
40 18 Martin Skacel SDH Horni Pole 1995 M DNF - Mrakotin
4 4 Nikola Jebava SDH Horni Pole 2003 J DNF - Mrakotin
42 19 Zuzana Hejdova Zeny sobé 2005 J DNF - Svétla
43 29 Marie Simankova Zeny sobé 2006 J DNF - Svétla
44 15 Barbora Kominova Zeny sobé 2003 J DNF - Svétla



